
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource
Names

1 Pre-Planning 98 days Mon 7/9/12 Wed 11/21/12

2 2.1 Project Coordination 5 days Mon 7/9/12 Fri 7/13/12 AECOM and

3 2.2 Steering Committee 1 day Thu 9/6/12 Thu 9/6/12 MDPROS

4 2.3 Public Involvement Plan 5 days Mon 9/3/12 Fri 9/7/12 AECOM

5 2.4 Advisory Board Coordination 3 days Mon 9/10/12 Wed 9/12/12 AECOM and

6 2.5 Kick-Off Workshop 1 day Mon 9/24/12 Mon 9/24/12 AECOM and

7 2.5 Corridor Tour 1 day Tue 9/25/12 Tue 9/25/12 AECOM and

8 2.3 Launch MindMixer Website 0 days Fri 10/19/12 Fri 10/19/12 AECOM

9 2.6 Comparable Review 10 days Mon 10/1/12 Fri 10/12/12 AECOM

10 2.7 Best Practices and Lessons Learned 15 days Mon 10/15/12 Fri 11/2/12 AECOM

11 2.8 Submittal of Findings to MDPROS/SC 1 day Mon 11/5/12 Mon 11/5/12 AECOM

12 2.8 Steering Committee Review 5 days Tue 11/6/12 Mon 11/12/12 MDPROS

13 2.8 Steering Committee Review Meeting 1 day Thu 11/15/12 Thu 11/15/12 AECOM and

14 2.9 Steering Committee Revisions 5 days Thu 11/15/12 Wed 11/21/12 AECOM

15 Existing Conditions Analysis 159 days Fri 11/2/12 Wed 6/12/13

16 2.10 Existing Data 5 days Fri 11/2/12 Thu 11/8/12 AECOM and

17 2.11 Data Review and Summary 25 days Fri 11/9/12 Thu 12/13/12 AECOM

18 2.12 Literature Review and Summary 5 days Fri 12/14/12 Thu 12/20/12 AECOM

19 2.13 Base Map 10 days Fri 11/2/12 Thu 11/15/12 AECOM

20 2.14 Existing Conditions Assessment 45 days Wed 11/7/12 Tue 1/8/13 AECOM

21 2.15 Submittal of Existing Conditions Assessment 0 days Tue 1/8/13 Tue 1/8/13 AECOM

22 2.15 MDPROS Staff Review 10 days Tue 1/8/13 Mon 1/21/13 MDPROS

23 2.15 MDPROS Staff Revisions 5 days Tue 1/22/13 Mon 1/28/13 AECOM

24 2.16 Steering Committee Existing Conditions Assessment Review 10 days Tue 1/8/13 Mon 1/21/13 MDPROS

25 2.16 Steering Committee Review Meeting #2 1 day Tue 1/15/13 Tue 1/15/13 AECOM and

26 2.16 Steering Committee Revisions #2 9 days Wed 1/16/13 Mon 1/28/13 AECOM

27 2.17 Primary Stakeholders and Agency Review Meeting 1 day Wed 6/12/13 Wed 6/12/13 AECOM and

28 Conceptual Corridor Vision 189 days Tue 1/29/13 Fri 10/18/13

29 2.18 ROGG West Planning Area Work Session 4 days Tue 1/29/13 Fri 2/1/13 AECOM

30 2.18 ROGG Central Planning Area Work Session 4 days Tue 2/26/13 Fri 3/1/13 AECOM

31 2.18 ROGG East Planning Area Work Session 4 days Tue 3/12/13 Fri 3/15/13 AECOM

32 2.19 Refinement of Draft Conceptual Master Plans 65 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 6/28/13 AECOM

33 2.20 Conceptual Master Plan Cost Estimate 10 days Thu 6/27/13 Wed 7/10/13 AECOM

34 2.21 Summary of Alt. Trans. Capacity Use and Reduction of Impacts 20 days Thu 6/27/13 Wed 7/24/13 AECOM

35 2.22 Benefits Analysis 20 days Thu 7/11/13 Wed 8/7/13 AECOM

36 2.23 Conceputal Master Plan and Summary of Benefits PPT 5 days Wed 8/7/13 Tue 8/13/13 AECOM

37 2.23 Submittal of PPT 1 day Wed 8/14/13 Wed 8/14/13 AECOM

38 2.24 Staff PPT Revew 10 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 8/28/13 MDPROS

39 2.24 Staff PPT Revisions 5 days Thu 8/29/13 Wed 9/4/13 AECOM

40 2.25 Steering Committee PPT Review 10 days Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/18/13 MDPROS

41 2.25 Steering Committee PPT Review Meeting 1 day Fri 10/4/13 Fri 10/4/13 AECOM and
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42 2.26 Steering Committee Presentation Revisions 5 days Mon 10/7/13 Fri 10/11/13 AECOM

43 2.27 Public Presentations (3) 5 days Mon 10/14/13 Fri 10/18/13 AECOM

44 Implementation Plan 81 days Wed 10/23/13 Wed 2/12/14

45 2.28 Identification of Funding 5 days Wed 10/23/13 Tue 10/29/13 AECOM

46 2.29 Implementation Workshop 1 day Thu 10/31/13 Thu 10/31/13 AECOM and

47 2.30 Project Management Plan 5 days Wed 11/6/13 Tue 11/12/13 AECOM

48 2.31 Cost Benefits Analysis 5 days Wed 11/13/13 Tue 11/19/13 AECOM

49 2.32 Implementation Plan 20 days Wed 11/20/13 Tue 12/17/13 AECOM

50 2.32 Submittal of Implementation Plan 1 day Wed 12/25/13 Wed 12/25/13 AECOM

51 2.33 Staff Implementation Plan Review 10 days Thu 12/26/13 Wed 1/8/14 MDPROS

52 2.33 Staff Implementation Plan Revisions 5 days Wed 1/15/14 Tue 1/21/14 AECOM

53 2.34 Steering Committee Implementation Plan Review 10 days Wed 1/22/14 Tue 2/4/14 MDPROS

54 2.34 Steering Committee Implementation Plan Review Meeting 1 day Wed 2/5/14 Wed 2/5/14 AECOM and

55 2.35 Steering Committee Implementation Plan Revisions 5 days Thu 2/6/14 Wed 2/12/14 AECOM

56 Feasibility Study and Master Plan Report 118 days Wed 2/19/14 Fri 8/1/14

57 2.36 Feasibility Study and Master Plan Report 20 days Wed 2/19/14 Tue 3/18/14 AECOM

58 2.36 Submittal of Study and Master Plan 1 day Wed 3/12/14 Wed 3/12/14 AECOM

59 2.37 Staff Study and Master Plan Review 10 days Thu 3/13/14 Wed 3/26/14 MDPROS

60 2.37 Staff Study and Master Plan Revisions 5 days Thu 3/27/14 Wed 4/2/14 AECOM

61 2.38 Steering Committee Study and Master Plan Review 10 days Thu 4/3/14 Wed 4/16/14 MDPROS

62 2.38 Steering Committee Study and Master Plan Review Meeting 1 day Thu 4/17/14 Thu 4/17/14 AECOM and

63 2.38 Steering Committee Study and Master Plan Revisions 10 days Fri 4/18/14 Thu 5/1/14 AECOM

64 2.39 Final Report 15 days Fri 5/2/14 Thu 5/22/14 AECOM

65 2.40 Presentation Material 10 days Fri 5/23/14 Thu 6/5/14 AECOM

66 2.41 Final Report Web Content 10 days Fri 6/6/14 Thu 6/19/14 AECOM

67 2.42 Project PPT Presentation Preparation 3 days Fri 6/20/14 Tue 6/24/14 AECOM

68 2.42 Presentation Material Submittal 1 day Wed 6/25/14 Wed 6/25/14 AECOM

69 2.42 Staff Review of Presentation Material 10 days Thu 6/26/14 Wed 7/9/14 MDPROS

70 2.43 Presentation Material Revisions 5 days Thu 7/10/14 Wed 7/16/14 AECOM

71 2.43 Report and Presentation Material Submittal 1 day Thu 7/17/14 Thu 7/17/14 AECOM

72 2.44 Final Presentations 10 days Mon 7/21/14 Fri 8/1/14 AECOM and

73 ETDM 59 days Fri 7/18/14 Wed 10/8/14

74 2.45 ETDM Planning Screen Upload 2 days Fri 7/18/14 Mon 7/21/14 AECOM

75 2.45 Planning Screen Staff Review 5 days Tue 7/22/14 Mon 7/28/14 MDPROS

76 2.45 Planning Screen 20 days Tue 7/29/14 Mon 8/25/14 MDPROS

77 2.46 ETDM Planning Screen Summary Report 3 days Thu 8/28/14 Mon 9/1/14 AECOM

78 2.46 Planning Screen Summary Report Staff Review 5 days Tue 9/2/14 Mon 9/8/14 MDPROS

79 2.46 ETDM Programming Screen Upload 2 days Fri 7/18/14 Mon 7/21/14 AECOM

80 2.47 Programming Screen Staff Review 5 days Tue 7/22/14 Mon 7/28/14 MDPROS

81 2.47 Programming Screen 20 days Tue 7/29/14 Mon 8/25/14 MDPROS

82 2.48 ETDM Programming Screen Summary Report 3 days Thu 8/28/14 Mon 9/1/14 AECOM
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83 2.48 Programming Screen Summary Staff Review 5 days Tue 9/2/14 Mon 9/8/14 MDPROS

84 2.48 FDOT Meeting 1 day Thu 9/11/14 Thu 9/11/14 AECOM and

85 2.49 PD&E Scope Development 2 days Wed 9/17/14 Thu 9/18/14 AECOM

86 2.49 Submittal of Draft PD&E Scope 1 day Fri 9/19/14 Fri 9/19/14 AECOM

87 2.49 PD&E Scope Staff Review 10 days Mon 9/22/14 Fri 10/3/14 MDPROS

88 2.49 Final PD&E Scope Revisions 2 days Mon 10/6/14 Tue 10/7/14 AECOM

89 2.49 Submital of Final PD&E Scope 1 day Wed 10/8/14 Wed 10/8/14 AECOM
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